
Предмет на 

поръчката 

№ на договора, 

дата на 

сключване и 

изпълнител 

Основа

ние за 

плащан

е 

Дата на 

плащане 

Стойност 

в лева с 

ДДС 

Доставка 

на хр. 

продукти и 

напитки за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

МЕТРО КЕШ 

ЕНД КЕРИ 

БЪЛГАРИЯ 

ЕООД   Договор 

№: 47   

Обособена 

позиция №: 11 

 

Чл.2 и 

чл.3 от 

договор

а 

29.01.2016 

29.01.2016 

29.01.2016  

      83,98  

    214,69  

 3 014,04  

 

 


